
Real Colorado 

07/08 Girls
Olympico
ECNL-RL 

Surf Cup, July 18-21, 2025 

San Diego, CA

View Online

CONTACTS

Gil Barkey
Head Coach 

303-913-9073

AWARDS

2024/2025 ECNL-RL Central Regional

gilb@realcolorado.net

NOTES

https://playmetricssports.com/c/recruiting/366-real-colorado/team/335672
https://playmetricssports.com/c/recruiting/366-real-colorado/team/335672


Real Colorado 
07/08 Girls Olympico ECNL-RL 

SURF CUP, JULY 18-21, 2025 ROSTER 

0
Avery Falk
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.16

Avery07fk@gmail.com
719-205-8371

1
Maddie King
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.3

maddieking2026@gmail.com
720-656-6565

3
Annalise Cote
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.97

annalisecote4@gmail.com
720-737-0303

4
Maya Sandler
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.9

MVSandler2008@gmail.com
202-807-8067

6
Betsy Rowe
Not Committed

9
Kylie Reyna
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.19

Kyliemreyna@gmail.com
720-415-8323

10
Kylie McCorkle
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

kylie.mccorkle@icloud.com
303-317-7960

12
Charlie Lockwood
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.8

charlotte.lockwood@govalor.com
720-695-2953

15
Olivia Jackson
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 4.3  •  SAT: 1350

olivia.a.jackson@icloud.com
512-800-9429

18
Hannah Prisock
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

Hannah.prisock26@gmail.com
719-439-8858

20
Natalie Brown
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.7

natalienatalembrown@gmail.com
303-667-5362

21
Charlotte Barfield
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.2

Charlottebarfield2@gmail.com
720-926-1059

24
Lauren Nesbitt
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0/4.6

lauren.nesbitt08@icloud.com
720-252-4112

77
Marin Mooney
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.1  •  ACT: 27

Marinmooney77@gmail.com
303-718-2767

Ameliana Goblirsch
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.86

ameliana.goblirsch@gmail.com
303-884-6899

Ainsley Nowak
Class of 2028 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.3

ainsleynowak43@gmail.com
720-315-4277

Ava Odil
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.85  •  SAT: 1090

aeodil07@gmail.com
719-960-7017

Carly Sharratt
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.4

carlysharrattsoccer@outlook.com
719-208-0867
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